iRunning

1" STAFFETTA BORGIALLINA

POS PETT ATLETA

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

4

10

12

22

16

50

36

24

18

26

42

20

56

34

52

40

28

BENEDETTO FEDERICO
YOUNG EDWARD

BRACCO ALFONSO
BOGGIO PAOLO

BESSONE PAOLO
GALLO PAOLO

PERACCHIONE MATTEO
COELLO GIORGIO

BUOSO IVAN
TALARICO DAVIDE

OBERTO FOLCO MARIA
BARATONO ROSARIO

BUSSETTO ANDREA
CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO

VIETA PIETRO
FONTANA GIAMPIETRO

BERTOLDO MAURO
RAT DAVIDE

VACCA CAVALOTTO MATTEO
NURRI CRISTIAN

FAVERO RODOLFO
RONCON LUCA

VERLUCCA RAVERI MARCO
DA FORNO DARIO

MEDAINA LINO
VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO

MADLENA FULVIO
BIANCO BRUNO

SACCHETTO PAOLO
OSELLA BON GIANMAURO

VALETTO CARLO
BADRI ISSAM

WWwW.irunning.it

Borgiallo - 13/08/2015

GARA ADULTI:

MMM

ANNO ASS

1

1989
1984

1978
1989

1967
1987

1989
1980

1983
1980

1988
1967

1993
1983

1962
1961

1968
1971

10

1988
1982

11

1976
1976

12

1975
1974

13

1958
1964

14

1954
1954

15

1981
1962

16

1975
1998

17

RISULTATO
00.24.27
00.13.05
00.11.22
00.25.11

00.12.32
00.12.39
00.25.13
00.13.47
00.11.26
00.25.34

00.12.29
00.13.05
00.27.15
00.12.54
00.14.21
00.27.26

00.13.46
00.13.40
00.27.47
00.14.10
00.13.37
00.28.55
00.14.16
00.14.39
00.29.44

00.15.01
00.14.43
00.29.53
00.15.20
00.14.33
00.30.35

00.14.54
00.15.41
00.30.40
00.14.48
00.15.52
00.30.54

00.16.22
00.14.32
00.30.58
00.16.49
00.14.09
00.31.03

00.16.31
00.14.32

00.31.19

00.17.02
00.14.17

00.32.42
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

38

48

14

32

VIT RENZO
OSELLA PAOLO

FAINA CLAUDIO
PAVONE RICCARDO

PEN FABRIZIO
PEN MATTEO

PASTA DARIO
MARENGO DAVIDE

BLANCHIETTI RODOLFO
TROIA GIUSEPPE

COELLO GILBERTO
SEREN GAY ANDREA

MASCIA ERNESTO
PAGNOTTI MASSIMO

NICCHI GIUSEPPE
COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE

POS PETT ATLETA

1

M2

30
BARBERIO ANNAMARIA
PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA
PASSAGGIO PRESTAZIONE
1 FRAZIONE 00.12.29
ARRIVO 00.11.22
1 FRAZIONE 00.22.02
ARRIVO 00.31.42
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1966
1962

2001
1999

1964
2000

1981
1971

1980
1960

1972
1974

1950
1946

1951
1951

ANNO ASS

1958
1959

ATLETA

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

30

GARA ADULTI:

00.15.46
00.16.56
00.36.27

00.18.20
00.18.07
00.36.28
00.16.24
00.20.04
00.36.56
00.17.39
00.19.17
00.37.33

00.18.41
00.18.52
00.38.04
00.21.27
00.16.37
00.38.28

00.20.20
00.18.08

00.43.42
00.20.10
00.23.32

RISULTATO
00.53.44
00.22.02
00.31.42

PERACCHIONE MATTEO (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)

YOUNG EDWARD (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)

BARBERIO ANNAMARIA (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)
PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA (ATLETA NON TESSERATO)
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